CENTRAL

of our
glasses

glasses (125ml)
X % pints or

All items marked with * will incur a £2.50 supplement
** Excludes Bank Holiday weekends & race days *** Excludes bottled soft drinks
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CENTRAL 42

TAPAS - COCKTAILS - LOUNGE

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE
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Our descriptions do not mention all of our ingredients used, so please ask before ordering. We cannot
guarantee that all of our dishes (or the oils they are cooked in) are 100% free from nuts or other allergens.



CENTRAL42 Large Breakfast

Two sausages, two bacon rashers, two fried eggs, baked beans,
hash brown, mushrooms and tomato. Served with white or brown toast

Add

CENTRAL42 Small Breakfast

One sausage, one bacon rasher, one fried egg, baked beans, hash brown,

mushrooms and tomato. Served with white or brown toast

Add
CENTRAL42 Vegetarian Breakfast

Two vegetarian sausages, two fried eggs, baked beans, hash brown,
mushrooms and tomato. Served with white or brown toast

Eggs Royale
Toasted buttered English muffin, poached eggs, smoked salmon,
topped with a creamy Hollandaise Sauce

Eggs Benedict
Toasted buttered English muffin, poached eggs and bacon,
topped with a creamy Hollandaise Sauce

Eggs Florentine
Toasted buttered English muffin, poached eggs and spinach,
topped with a creamy Hollandaise Sauce

Scrambled Egg on Toast

Two slices of white or brown toast topped with scrambled egg

Beans on Toast
Two slices of white or brown toast topped with baked beans

Avocado & Egg on Toast
Crushed avocado, topped with a poached egg, on toasted wholegrain
Add to any of this section -

Poached Eggs and Chorizo
Two poached eggs with pan fried Chorizo and toasted Ciabatta

Continental Breakfast
Serrano ham, Manchego cheese, croissant with jam and butter

Plain Cheese Omelette
Add

Breakfast Floury Bap
Your Choice of Bacon, Sausage or Vegetarian Sausage
Add

Croissant with butter and jam
Pain Au Chocolate
2 slices of toast (white or brown) with butter and jam

Teacake with butter and jam

(Gluten Free Bread Available) @ Suitable for Vegetarians

£12.75

£10.95

£11.25

£10.45

£9.95

£9.25

£6.25

£5.95

£9.25

£8.95

£6.95

£6.75

£5.25

£3.95
£3.75
£3.65
£3.95
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CENTRAL42 ULTIMATE Belgian Waffle
with Chorizo, Scrambled Egg & Spinach
£9.95

Belgian Waffle with Crispy Bacon
& Maple Syrup
£9.75

Belgian Waffle with Homemade Berry Compote
& White Chocolate Mascarpone
£9.25

Pancake Stack with Crispy Bacon
& Maple Syrup
£9.75

Pancake Stack with Homemade Berry Compote
& White Chocolate Mascarpone

£9.25

Orange Juice £3.95 Pineapple Juice £3.95
Apple Juice £3.95 Cranberry Juice £3.95
Americano £3.95 Espresso £2.95
Flat white £4.25 Double espresso £3.95
Cappuccino £4.25 Hot chocolate £4.45
Mocha £4.50 English breakfast tea £3.75
Latte £4.25 Green tea £3.75
Spanish Latte £4.65 Earl grey tea £3.75
ICED Latte £5.50 Peppermint tea £3.75
Chai Latte £4.95 Red Berry Tea £3.75
Dirty Chai Latte £5.50

Add a Syrup - Caramel e Vanilla e Hazelnut £0.75




