

4 of our Delicious Tapas <u>and</u> 2 glasses Prosecco or 2 glasses (125ml) House Wine or 2 x ½ pints Peroni or 2 soft drinks***

E29.95

All items marked with * will incur a £2.50 supplement * Excludes Bank Holiday weekends & race days *** Excludes bottled soft drinks



GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE

Just ask a member of staff

Our descriptions do not mention all of our ingredients used, so please ask before ordering. We cannot guarantee that all of our dishes (or the oils they are cooked in) are 100% free from nuts or other allergens.

CENTRAL



CENTRAL42 Large Breakfast Two sausages, two bacon rashers, two fried eggs, baked beans, hash brown, mushrooms and tomato. Served with white or brown toast Add Black Pudding £1.50	£12.75
CENTRAL42 Small Breakfast One sausage, one bacon rasher, one fried egg, baked beans, hash brown, mushrooms and tomato. Served with white or brown toast Add Black Pudding £1.50	£10.95
CENTRAL42 Vegetarian Breakfast Two vegetarian sausages, two fried eggs, baked beans, hash brown, mushrooms and tomato. Served with white or brown toast	£11.25
Eggs Royale Toasted buttered English muffin, poached eggs, smoked salmon, topped with a creamy Hollandaise Sauce	£10.45
Eggs Benedict Toasted buttered English muffin, poached eggs and bacon, topped with a creamy Hollandaise Sauce	£9.95
Eggs Florentine Toasted buttered English muffin, poached eggs and spinach, topped with a creamy Hollandaise Sauce	£9.25
Scrambled Egg on Toast Two slices of white or brown toast topped with scrambled egg	£6.25
Beans on Toast 2 NEW Two slices of white or brown toast topped with baked beans	£5.95
Avocado & Egg on Toast Crushed avocado, topped with a poached egg, on toasted wholegrain Add to any of this section - Bacon or Salmon +£2.50 Mushroom, Tomato or Spinach +£1.00 per item	£9.25
Poached Eggs and Chorizo Two poached eggs with pan fried Chorizo and toasted Ciabatta	£8.95
Continental Breakfast Serrano ham, Manchego cheese, croissant with jam and butter	£6.95
Plain Cheese Omelette 2 Add Bacon £2.50 Mushroom, Tomato, Spinach or Mixed Veg. +£1.00 per item 2	£6.75
Breakfast Floury Bap Your Choice of Bacon, Sausage or Vegetarian Sausage Add Sausage or Bacon + £2.50 per item Egg, Hash Brown, Mushroom, Tomato, Spinach + £1.00 per item	£5.25
Croissant with butter and jam 🔮	£3.95
Pain Au Chocolate	£3.75
2 slices of toast (white or brown) with butter and jam •	£3.65
Teacake with butter and jam 2	£3.95
(Gluten Free Bread Available) ¹ Suitable for Vegetarians	



P.		- Und		
CENTRAL42 ULTIMATE Belgian Waffle with Chorizo, Scrambled Egg & Spinach £9.95				
Belgian Waffle with Crispy Bacon & Maple Syrup £9.75				
Belgian Waffle with Homemade Berry Compote & White Chocolate Mascarpone £9.25				
Pancake Stack with Crispy Bacon & Maple Syrup £9.75				
Pancake Stack with Homemade Berry Compote & White Chocolate Mascarpone £9.25				
🖌 Ask your server about breakfast cocktails & prosecco 🍸				
Juices				
Orange Juice Apple Juice	£3.95 £3.95	Pineapple Juice Cranberry Juice	£3.95 £3.95	
Hot Drinks				
Americano	£3.95	Espresso	£2.95	
Flat white		Double espresso	£3.95	
Cappuccino		Hot chocolate	£4.45	
Mocha	£4.50	English breakfast tea	£3.75	
Latte	£4.25	Green tea	£3.75	
Spanish Latte NEW	£4.65	Earl grey tea	£3.75	
ICED Latte NEW	£5.50	Peppermint tea	£3.75	
Chai Latte	£4.95	Red Berry Tea	£3.75	
Dirty Chai Latte	£5.50			
Add a Syrup - Carame	l • Vani	lla ● Hazelnut	£0.75	